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Split-core type current transformer, easy installation
Response time within 0.5S




Measurement

Max. current measurement

Current accuracy

Voltage measurement between phases
Voltage measurement between phase and neutral
Voltage accuracy

Active power accuracy

Power Supply

AC power supply input voltage

AC power supply input frequency
Generation Specifications
Dimenstions (L/H/W) in mm
Weight (kg)

Mounting options

Degree of protection

Display

Communication interface

Max. number of devices to connect
Ambient temperature range
Humidity

Applicable inverter type

Warranty

Zero-export Application

Diagram

200A
0.5%
277~460V
160~265V
0.5%
0.5%

100-265V
50/60Hz

160.7x28.4x95.8
0.2899
Wall-mounted
P20
LCD
RS485
4
-25-60°C
<95%
Three-phase grid-tie inverter
2 years

-

PV array Inverter

Limiter

e

Home load




