## **SUN-limiter**



- Split-core type current transformer, easy installationResponse time within 0.5S

Model	SUN-limiter
Measurement	
Max. current measurement	200A
Current accuracy	0.5%
Voltage measurement between phases	277~460V
Voltage measurement between phase and neutral	160~265V
Voltage accuracy	0.5%
Active power accuracy	0.5%
Power Supply	
AC power supply input voltage	100-265V
AC power supply input frequency	50/60Hz
Generation Specifications	
Dimenstions (L/H/W) in mm	160.7×28.4×95.8
Weight (kg)	0.2899
Mounting options	Wall-mounted
Degree of protection	IP20
Display	LCD
Communication interface	RS485
Max. number of devices to connect	4
Ambient temperature range	-25-60℃
Humidity	≤95%
Applicable inverter type	Three-phase grid-tie inverter
Warranty	2 years

## Zero-export Application Diagram

